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Direction
高崎 Takasaki — 東京 Tokyo

25 stops

Open route schedule

高崎 Takasaki

倉賀野 Kuragano

新町 Shimmachi

神保原 Jimbohara

本庄 Honjo

岡部 Okabe

深谷 Fukaya

籠原 Kagohara

熊谷 Kumagaya

行田 Gyoda

吹上 Fukiage

北鴻巣 Kita-Konosu

鴻巣 Konosu

北本 Kitamoto

桶川 Okegawa

北上尾 Kita-Ageo

上尾 Ageo

宮原 Miyahara

大宮 Omiya

さいたま新都心 Saitama-Shintoshin

浦和 Urawa

Route schedule
高崎 Takasaki — 東京 Tokyo

Monday 05:06-23:06

Tuesday 05:06-23:06

Wednesday 05:06-23:06

Thursday 05:06-23:06

Friday 05:06-23:06

Saturday 05:06-23:06

Sunday 05:06-23:06

Route info

Direction: 高崎 Takasaki

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min
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Direction
東京 Tokyo — 高崎 Takasaki

25 stops

Open route schedule

東京 Tokyo

上野 Ueno

尾久 Oku

赤羽 Akabane

浦和 Urawa

さいたま新都心 Saitama-Shintoshin

大宮 Omiya

宮原 Miyahara

上尾 Ageo

北上尾 Kita-Ageo

桶川 Okegawa

北本 Kitamoto

鴻巣 Konosu

北鴻巣 Kita-Konosu

吹上 Fukiage

行田 Gyoda

熊谷 Kumagaya

籠原 Kagohara

深谷 Fukaya

岡部 Okabe

本庄 Honjo

神保原 Jimbohara

新町 Shimmachi

倉賀野 Kuragano

高崎 Takasaki

Route schedule
東京 Tokyo — 高崎 Takasaki

Monday 05:35-23:46

Tuesday 05:35-23:46

Wednesday 05:35-23:46

Thursday 05:35-23:46

Friday 05:35-23:46

Saturday 05:35-23:46

Sunday 05:35-23:46

Route info

Direction: 東京 Tokyo

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ju-2686822999-3406456736


Ju Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saitama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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